1-junior 2000

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta

1 CAPPELLI CRISTINA
2 GIAIMI ANNA

3 NOFERINI CAMILLA
4 VOLPATO AURORA
5 GARANO VALENTINA
6 MAIFRINI GIORGIA
7 GUZZETTI VERA

8

9 COGO CRISTINA

10 RAIAEVA

11

12

13  AIROLDI SERENA
14  ZANICHELLI SARA
15 PIRAS ALESSIA

16  AGOSTINI AGNESE
17  BEUX VALENTINE
18 Ruisi Giorgia

19

20 MIGNONE REBECCA
21

22  MENICHINI ALESSIA
23  FURLANI GIORGIA
24  MEDICI VERONICA
25

26

27  GHIDONI ROBERTA
28 MARCHETTO SARA
29 DAGONFO MAILA
30

STEVANATO ANNACHIARA

SANTOMAURO GRETA
DI STEFANO MARTINA

MONTELEONE MELANIA

MONTOMOLI FRANCESCA

BELLOCCHIO CLAUDIA
FIANDRI ELISABETTA

SERRAIOCCO CAMILLA

13/07/2000
16/01/2000
21/03/2000
11/08/2000
30/06/2000
29/08/2000
01/06/2000
08/02/2000
30/09/2000
25/09/2000
08/03/2000
24/10/2000
14/12/2000
23/12/2000
14/12/2000
03/07/2000
28/07/2000
25/02/2000
02/08/2000
19/01/2000
12/07/2000
08/04/2000
09/12/2000
19/10/2000
29/03/2000
30/03/2000
08/06/2000
25/06/2000
18/03/2000
19/10/2000

UTENTE GENERICO

NAZIONALE GAF PRIMO WEEK END

Data Nascita Societa

ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI A.S.D. (PADOVA)

ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)
POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO)

POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
CFFS ASD (GENOVA)

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

ASD ATLETIC S.ILARIO (REGGIO EMILIA)

POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA)

ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)

MC2 S.R.L. s.s.d.

GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA)

POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA)

POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA)

A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)
HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA)

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)

ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)

ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA)

GYMART JESOLO ASD (VENEZIA)

FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI)

04/06/2013 20:31 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

Punti
14,475
14,400
14,300
14,150
14,100
14,000
13,925
13,900
13,900
13,875
13,850
13,850
13,850
13,800
13,775
13,750
13,725
13,650
13,600
13,550
13,550
13,525
13,525
13,450
13,425
13,400
13,075
13,025
12,375
12,200



UTENTE GENERICO

NAZIONALE GAF PRIMO WEEK END
31 SEGALIN ALICE 24/06/2000  A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO)
32 SPEZZATI MARTINA 22/12/2000  AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa

1 FURLANI GIORGIA 09/12/2000 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)
2 GIAIMI ANNA 16/01/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

3 MONTOMOLI FRANCESCA  12/07/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA)

4 VOLPATO AURORA 11/08/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

5 MENICHINI ALESSIA 08/04/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA)

6 Ruisi Giorgia 25/02/2000 MC2 S.R.L. s.s.d.

7 GUZZETTI VERA 01/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

8 NOFERINI CAMILLA 21/03/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

9 ZANICHELLI SARA 23/12/2000 ASD ATLETIC S.ILARIO (REGGIO EMILIA)

10  AIROLDI SERENA 14/12/2000 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

11 BEUX VALENTINE 28/07/2000  ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)

12  AGOSTINI AGNESE 03/07/2000 ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA)

13 PIRAS ALESSIA 14/12/2000 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
14 MARCHETTO SARA 25/06/2000 ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA)

15 GARANO VALENTINA 30/06/2000  GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI A.S.D. (PADOVA)

16 RAIA EVA 25/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO)

17  SERRAIOCCO CAMILLA 19/10/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI)
18 STEVANATO ANNACHIARA 08/02/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

19 MIGNONE REBECCA 19/01/2000 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
20 SANTOMAURO GRETA 08/03/2000 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
21  CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)

22  BELLOCCHIO CLAUDIA 29/03/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)

23  GHIDONI ROBERTA 08/06/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)

24  MEDICI VERONICA 19/10/2000 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA)

25  MAIFRINI GIORGIA 29/08/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)

26 MONTELEONE MELANIA 02/08/2000  GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA)

27  COGO CRISTINA 30/09/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

28  DAGONFO MAILA 18/03/2000 GYMART JESOLO ASD (VENEZIA)

04/06/2013 20:31 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

6,850
0,000

Punti
14,150
14,050
14,050
13,900
13,850
13,800
13,600
13,550
13,550
13,300
13,250
13,200
13,050
12,800
12,800
12,800
12,800
12,750
12,700
12,700
12,700
12,550
12,550
12,400
11,950
11,900
11,750
11,700



29 DI STEFANO MARTINA
30 FIANDRI ELISABETTA
31  SEGALIN ALICE

32  SPEZZATI MARTINA

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta

1 AIROLDI SERENA

2 GIAIMI ANNA

3 MIGNONE REBECCA

4 MARCHETTO SARA

5 RAIA EVA

6 NOFERINI CAMILLA

7 VOLPATO AURORA

8 ZANICHELLI SARA

9 AGOSTINI AGNESE

10

11  BEUX VALENTINE

12 GHIDONI ROBERTA

13  CAPPELLI CRISTINA
14  MENICHINI ALESSIA
15 FURLANI GIORGIA

16  PIRAS ALESSIA

17 MONTELEONE MELANIA
18  GUZZETTI VERA

19  Ruisi Giorgia

20 BELLOCCHIO CLAUDIA
21 DI STEFANO MARTINA
22  MEDICI VERONICA

23  SERRAIOCCO CAMILLA
24  SEGALIN ALICE

25 SANTOMAURO GRETA
26 COGO CRISTINA

STEVANATO ANNACHIARA

24/10/2000
30/03/2000
24/06/2000
22/12/2000

14/12/2000
16/01/2000
19/01/2000
25/06/2000
25/09/2000
21/03/2000
11/08/2000
23/12/2000
03/07/2000
08/02/2000
28/07/2000
08/06/2000
13/07/2000
08/04/2000
09/12/2000
14/12/2000
02/08/2000
01/06/2000
25/02/2000
29/03/2000
24/10/2000
19/10/2000
19/10/2000
24/06/2000
08/03/2000
30/09/2000

UTENTE GENERICO

NAZIONALE GAF PRIMO WEEK END
CFFS ASD (GENOVA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)
A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO)
AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

Data Nascita Societa

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA)

ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

ASD ATLETIC S.ILARIO (REGGIO EMILIA)

ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)

ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)

ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)

POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA)

A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)
POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA)

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

MC2 S.R.L. s.s.d.

SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)

CFFS ASD (GENOVA)

HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA)

FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI)

A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO)
POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

04/06/2013 20:31 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

11,300
11,250
11,150

0,000

Punti
14,150
14,000
14,000
13,850
13,850
13,750
13,650
13,650
13,600
13,550
13,550
13,500
13,500
13,350
13,150
13,150
13,100
13,050
13,000
13,000
12,950
12,850
12,750
12,700
12,650
12,550



UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF PRIMO WEEK END

27  GARANO VALENTINA 30/06/2000  GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI A.S.D. (PADOVA)

28  FIANDRI ELISABETTA 30/03/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)

29  DAGONFO MAILA 18/03/2000 GYMART JESOLO ASD (VENEZIA)

30 MONTOMOLI FRANCESCA 12/07/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA)

31  MAIFRINI GIORGIA 29/08/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)
32  SPEZZATI MARTINA 22/12/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa

1 GIAIMI ANNA 16/01/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

2 NOFERINI CAMILLA 21/03/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

3 MENICHINI ALESSIA 08/04/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA)

4 MONTOMOLI FRANCESCA 12/07/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA)

5 CAPPELLI CRISTINA 13/07/2000 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)

6 GHIDONI ROBERTA 08/06/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)

7 GUZZETTI VERA 01/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

8 Ruisi Giorgia 25/02/2000 MC2 S.R.L. s.s.d.

9 BELLOCCHIO CLAUDIA 29/03/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)
10 COGO CRISTINA 30/09/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

11 FURLANI GIORGIA 09/12/2000 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)
12  AIROLDI SERENA 14/12/2000 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

13 MAIFRINI GIORGIA 29/08/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)

14 RAIAEVA 25/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO)

15 MIGNONE REBECCA 19/01/2000 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
16 VOLPATO AURORA 11/08/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

17  STEVANATO ANNACHIARA 08/02/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

18 FIANDRI ELISABETTA 30/03/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)

19 BEUX VALENTINE 28/07/2000  ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)

20 DAGONFO MAILA 18/03/2000 GYMART JESOLO ASD (VENEZIA)

21  AGOSTINI AGNESE 03/07/2000 ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA)

22  SERRAIOCCO CAMILLA 19/10/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI)

23  ZANICHELLI SARA 23/12/2000 ASD ATLETIC S.ILARIO (REGGIO EMILIA)

24  SEGALIN ALICE 24/06/2000 A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO)

04/06/2013 20:31 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

12,500
12,300
11,050
11,000
7,450
0,000

Punti
14,600
14,300
14,050
14,050
14,050
13,800
13,750
13,700
13,700
13,700
13,700
13,700
13,550
13,550
13,500
13,400
13,350
13,350
13,350
13,300
13,300
13,300
13,300
13,200



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

MARCHETTO SARA
GARANO VALENTINA
PIRAS ALESSIA
MONTELEONE MELANIA
DI STEFANO MARTINA
SANTOMAURO GRETA
MEDICI VERONICA
SPEZZATI MARTINA

25/06/2000
30/06/2000
14/12/2000
02/08/2000
24/10/2000
08/03/2000
19/10/2000
22/12/2000

UTENTE GENERICO

NAZIONALE GAF PRIMO WEEK END
ASD HAPPY GYM (VENEZIA)

GINNASTICA 5 CERCHI A.S.D. (PADOVA)

POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA)

CFFS ASD (GENOVA)

POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)
HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

04/06/2013 20:31 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

13,200
13,150
13,150
13,000
12,800
12,600
12,400

0,000



